10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

MSVMA State Choral East

Monday, April 24, 2023 - Rochester High School

Detroit School of Arts - High School, Sounds of DSA

Ashley Paul, Director

St. Clair Shores Lakeview High School, Select Choir

Jodi Thompson, Director

Richmond Middle School, Festival Choir
Stacy Clore, Director

Detroit School of Arts - High School, Choralettes
Ashley Paul, Director

Parker Middle School , 8th Grade Choir
Kelli Falls, Director

Avondale Middle School, 7th & 8th Grade Choir
Kevin Cornwell, Director

Wyandot Middle School, 8th Grade Choir
Tammy Palazzolo, Director

Detroit School of Arts - High School, Madrigals
Ashley Paul, Director

Detroit School of Arts - High School, Achievers
Ashley Paul, Director

Detroit Country Day School, Concert Choir
Ronald Weiler, Director

Taylor High School, Honors Choir
Markita Moore, Director

Warren Woods Tower High School, Concert Choir
Scott Corpuz, Director

Father Gabriel Richard High School, Madrigals
David Yule, Director

Marysville High School, Chorale
Michael Martin, Director

Ave Verum Corpus/Mozart/Dunn

Keep on Travelin’ Soldier/Rollo Dilworth
God's Gonna Set This World on Fire/Moses
Hogan

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Si Si Ni Moja /Jacob Narverud
The Bird's Lullaby/Sarah Quartel

900 Miles/Silvey
Belle of Belfast/Judith Herrington

Jonah/Dilworth, Rollo

Poor Man Lazrus/Jester Hairston

Lift Thine Eyes To The Mountains/Felix
Mendelssohn - Bartholdy

Music When Soft Voices Die/Knowles
The Mouse Madrigal/Steven Porter
Dome Epais /Delibes

Festival Song/Dave & Jean Perry
Clap Your Hands and Sing/Mary Lynn Lightfoot

Lacrymosa/Mozart/Robinson
Elijah Rock/Rollo Dilworth
Hold Fast to Dreams/Susan LaBarr

Tomorrow Shall Be My Dancing Day/arr. Rutter
Joshua Fit The Battle of Jericho/Williamson
Star Dust/Ed Lojeski

Psalm 150/Willcocks, David
El Vito/Joni Jenson
Hold On/Stacy Gibbs

Salmo 150/Aguiar
Three Madrigals/Emma Lou Diemer
There Was a Time/Elaine Hagenberg

Sanctus/McPheeters, Terre
Bonse Aba/Victor C. Johnson

Cantar!/Althouse
Die Nachtigall/Mendelssohn, arr. Robinson
The Clouds/Gray

Great Day/Martin

Gaelic Song of the Boatman (Fhir a'Bhata)/arr
by Phillip Lawson

The Island Itself/Sarah Quartrel

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Where the Light Begins/Susan LaBarr
Exultate! Jubilate!/Kyle Pederson



8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

MSVMA State Choral East

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 - Rochester High School

Shrine Catholic High School, Goliards
Julie Malloy, Director

Avondale High School, Mixed Chorus
Kevin Cornwell, Director

Memphis High School, Singers
Joshua Eash, Director

Eisenhower High School, Women's Chorus
Julia Holt, Director

Shrine Catholic High School, Concert Choir
Julie Malloy, Director

Avondale High School, Women's Chorus
Kevin Cornwell, Director

Waterford Mott High School, Treble Select
Regina White, Director

Eisenhower High School, Show Choir
Julia Holt, Director

Rochester High School, Chamber Choir
Catherine Lykins, Director

Dakota High School, Mixed Varsity Choir
Tyler Dargis, Director

St. Clair Middle School , St. Clair Middle School
Combined Choir
Cheryl Rasmussen, Director

Eisenhower High School, Eagle Voices
Julia Holt, Director

Waterford Mott High School, Chamber Singers
Regina White, Director

Dakota High School, Women's Varsity Choir
Tyler Dargis, Director

Wyandot Middle School, 7th Grade Choir
Tammy Palazzolo, Director

St. Clair High School , St. Clair High School Chorale

Cheryl Rasmussen, Director

The Road Home/Paulus
Witness/Halloran
Dirait-on/Lauridsen, Morten

Deep River/arr. Spevacek
Shut De Do/Greg Gilpin

Roses | Send You/Chatman

Soon | Will Be Done/Linda Spevacek
Fire, Fire My Heart/Thomas Morley/Linda
Spevacek

Hexenlied/Mendelsshon/Neal
TaReKiTa/Reena Esmail
What Happens When a Woman/Olsavsky

Nine Hundred Miles/Silvey
Benedictus/Ruth Morris Gray
Hold Me, Rock Me/Tate, Brian

Will You Teach Me?/Unruh
The Storm Is Passing Over/Barber Baker

The Poet Sings/Stroope
The April Rainbow/Laura Farnell
Lineage/Ramsey, Andrea

Lovers Love the Spring/Dickau, David
Arirang/Hyo-Won Woo
Until Love Is Spoken /Marrolli

Last Words of David/Thompson, Randall
Veni, Veni Emmanuel/Michael John Trotta
No Time/Susan Brumfield

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Home/Ryan Main

There's Gonna Be a Homecomin'/Kyle
Pederson

Three Contemporary Latin Settings (Do
One)/Estes

One Song/Dave and Jean Perry

She Sings/Amy Fel

Sanctus/McPheeters, Terre
Come in from the Firefly Darkness/Bernon
Oy Khodyt Son/arr. Martinez

Prelude to Peace/Stroope, Randall
Rain/Langford, Paul
The Road Home/Stephen Paulus

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Il est bel et bon/John Leavitt
The Lobster Quadrille/David Eddleman

Durme Durme/Snyder
Cantamos/James DesJardins
Walk in Jeruslaem/Rollo Dillworth

If Music Be the Food of Love/Dickau, David
Mata Del Anima Sola/Antonio Estevez
In Flanders Fields/Eleanor Daley



1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

Clarkston High School, Choralaires
Michael Peterson, Director

Norup International Middle School, Norup Combined Choir

Sarah Noble, Director

Marian High School, Marian Melodies
Amy Blevins, Director

Port Huron Northern High School, Treble Choir
Erika Senecal, Director

Clarkston High School, Madrigals
Michael Peterson, Director

Anderson Middle School, 6th Grade Choir
Julie Anne Smith, Director

Anchor Bay High School, Concert Choir
Jan Boswell, Director

Dundee High School, Dundee Descants
Megan Sinclair, Director

Anderson Middle School, 7th and 8th Grade Choir
Julie Anne Smith, Director

Anchor Bay High School, Chorale
Jan Boswell, Director

Dundee High School, Dundee Chamber Singers
Megan Sinclair, Director

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Hold Fast to Dreams/Susan LaBarr
Warrior/Kim Baryluk

DIRECTOR CHOICE/2022-23
Artza Alinu/Earlene Rentz
Rattlin' Bog/Cristi Cary Miller

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Metsa Telegramm/Uno Naissoo
All The Way Home/Sarah Quartel

Dance on My Heart/Koepke
truth/Ramsey
Jordan's Angels/Dilworth

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Rock a My Soul/Stacey V. Gibbs
Unclouded Day/Shawn Kirchner

When | Close My Eyes/Jim Papoulis
Gypsy Rover/Margaret Vance
Over the Sea To Skye/Cristi Cary Miller

All Night, All Day/Greg Gilpin
Locus Iste/Sally K. Albrecht & Jay Althouse

Music Down in My Soul/Moses Hogan
By Night/Hagenberg

Vox/Greg Gilpin
Chantez Alleluia/Dave and Jean Perry

Zion's Walls/Copland
Dies Irae/Michael Trotta
When the Light of Morning Breaks/Pinkzebra

If Music Be the Food of Love/Dickau, David
Daemon Irrepit Callidus/Orban
Death Came A Knockin'/Arr. Rardin



8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

MSVMA State Choral East

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 - Rochester High School

Hartland Middle School, Eagles Arise
Kathi Letovsky, Director

Armada High School, Armada Chorale
Rachel Ulinski, Director

Milford High School, Concert Choir
Brittany Miller, Director

Berkley High School, Belle Tones
Julie Anne Smith, Director

Hartland Middle School, Aquilae Voces
Kathi Letovsky, Director

Muir Middle School, Colt Choir
Megan Gallagher, Director

Avondale High School, Men of Avondale
Kevin Cornwell, Director

Berkley High School, A Cappella Choir
Julie Anne Smith, Director

Rochester High School, Chorale
Catherine Lykins, Director

Malow Junior High School, Malow Choir
Julia Holt, Director

Detroit School of Arts - High School, Concert Choir
Ashley Paul, Director

Avondale High School, Concert Choir
Kevin Cornwell, Director

Richmond High School, Concert Choir
Stacy Clore, Director

Brandon High School, Concert Choir
David Bremer, Director

Detroit School of Arts - High School, Vision Ensemble
Ashley Paul, Director

Avondale High School, Women of Concert Choir
Kevin Cornwell, Director

Fire/Goetze
Durme, Durme/Audrey Snyder
How Can | Keep From Singing?/Littleton

Barbara Allen/Arr. Spevacek, Linda
The Battle of Jericho/Arr. Roger Emerson
O Magnum Mysterium/Evan Ramos

Psalm 42/Crocker, Emily
I will sing with the spirit/John Rutter
Cantar!/Jay Althouse

Sing Gently/Eric Whitacre
Day of Fire and Sun/Kate Crellin

Dreamer/Eilers/Bacak
The Autumn Reel/Snyder
The Battle Of Jericho/Emerson

Ad Astra/Narverud
Song of Miriam/Elaine Hagenberg
Awakening/Christi Jones

Sing Me A Song Of A Lad That Is
Gone/Porterfield
Didn't My Lord Deliver Daniel/Greg Gilpin

Ubi Caritas/Durufle
In Remembrance/Daley, Eleanor
Salmo 150/Aguiar

Cantate Domino/Schutz
Skye Boat Song/Lee R. Kesselman
Gloria in excelsis/Will Todd

For the Beauty of the Earth/Rutter
Cantar!/Althouse
There Has to Be a Song/Ramsey

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23

Hallelujah from Mount of Olives /Ludwig van
Beethoven

Sanctus /Carlos Simon

I Am In Need of Music/Brunner
Ask the Watchman/Paul Caldwell & Sean Ivory

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Inscriptions of Hope/Z.Randall Stroope
The Journey/Joseph M. Martin

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Ubi Caritas/Michael John Trotta
Home/Ryan Main

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Ritmo/Dan Davidson
Steal Away /Stacey Gibbs

Tomorrow Shall Be My Dancing Day/arr. Rutter
Jordan's Angels/Rollo Dilworth
Way Over in Beulah Lan'/Mario Nascimento



12:00 PM Richmond High School, Chorale DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Stacy Clore, Director She Sings/Amy Bernon
The Bouquet/Kara Stacy Bedwell



