MSVMA State Choral East

Monday, April 24, 2023 - Rochester High School

10:00 AM	Detroit School of Arts - High School, Sounds of DSA Ashley Paul, Director
10:15 AM	St. Clair Shores Lakeview High School, Select Choir Jodi Thompson, Director
10:30 AM	Richmond Middle School, Festival Choir Stacy Clore, Director
10:45 AM	Detroit School of Arts - High School, Choralettes Ashley Paul, Director
11:00 AM	Parker Middle School , 8th Grade Choir Kelli Falls, Director
11:15 AM	Avondale Middle School, 7th & 8th Grade Choir Kevin Cornwell, Director
11:30 AM	Wyandot Middle School, 8th Grade Choir Tammy Palazzolo, Director
11:45 AM	Detroit School of Arts - High School, Madrigals Ashley Paul, Director
1:00 PM	Detroit School of Arts - High School, Achievers Ashley Paul, Director
1:15 PM	Detroit Country Day School, Concert Choir Ronald Weiler, Director
1:30 PM	Taylor High School, Honors Choir Markita Moore, Director
1:45 PM	Warren Woods Tower High School, Concert Choir Scott Corpuz, Director
2:00 PM	Father Gabriel Richard High School, Madrigals David Yule, Director
2:15 PM	Marysville High School, Chorale Michael Martin, Director

Ave Verum Corpus/Mozart/Dunn Keep on Travelin' Soldier/Rollo Dilworth God's Gonna Set This World on Fire/Moses Hogan

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Si Si Ni Moja /Jacob Narverud The Bird's Lullaby/Sarah Quartel

900 Miles/Silvey Belle of Belfast/Judith Herrington

Jonah/Dilworth, Rollo Poor Man Lazrus/Jester Hairston Lift Thine Eyes To The Mountains/Felix Mendelssohn - Bartholdy

Music When Soft Voices Die/Knowles The Mouse Madrigal/Steven Porter Dome Epais /Delibes

Festival Song/Dave & Jean Perry Clap Your Hands and Sing/Mary Lynn Lightfoot

Lacrymosa/Mozart/Robinson Elijah Rock/Rollo Dilworth Hold Fast to Dreams/Susan LaBarr

Tomorrow Shall Be My Dancing Day/arr. Rutter Joshua Fit The Battle of Jericho/Williamson Star Dust/Ed Lojeski

Psalm 150/Willcocks, David El Vito/Joni Jenson Hold On/Stacy Gibbs

Salmo 150/Aguiar Three Madrigals/Emma Lou Diemer There Was a Time/Elaine Hagenberg

Sanctus/McPheeters, Terre Bonse Aba/Victor C. Johnson

Cantar!/Althouse Die Nachtigall/Mendelssohn, arr. Robinson The Clouds/Gray

Great Day/Martin Gaelic Song of the Boatman (Fhir a'Bhata)/arr by Phillip Lawson The Island Itself/Sarah Quartrel

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Where the Light Begins/Susan LaBarr Exultate! Jubilate!/Kyle Pederson

MSVMA State Choral East Tuesday, April 25, 2023 - Rochester High School

8:00 AM	Shrine Catholic High School, Goliards Julie Malloy, Director	The Witn Dira
8:15 AM	Avondale High School, Mixed Chorus Kevin Cornwell, Director	Dee Shut
8:30 AM	Memphis High School, Singers Joshua Eash, Director	Rose Soor Fire, Spev
8:45 AM	Eisenhower High School, Women's Chorus Julia Holt, Director	Hexe TaR Wha
9:00 AM	Shrine Catholic High School, Concert Choir Julie Malloy, Director	Nine Bene Hold
9:15 AM	Avondale High School, Women's Chorus Kevin Cornwell, Director	Will The
9:30 AM	Waterford Mott High School, Treble Select Regina White, Director	The The Line
9:45 AM	Eisenhower High School, Show Choir Julia Holt, Director	Love Arira Until
10:00 AM	Rochester High School, Chamber Choir Catherine Lykins, Director	Last Veni No T
10:15 AM	Dakota High School, Mixed Varsity Choir Tyler Dargis, Director	DIRE Hom Ther Pede
10:30 AM	St. Clair Middle School , St. Clair Middle School Combined Choir Cheryl Rasmussen, Director	Thre One One She
10:45 AM	Eisenhower High School, Eagle Voices Julia Holt, Director	Sano Com Oy k
11:00 AM	Waterford Mott High School, Chamber Singers Regina White, Director	Prelı Rain The
11:15 AM	Dakota High School, Women's Varsity Choir Tyler Dargis, Director	DIRE II est The
11:30 AM	Wyandot Middle School, 7th Grade Choir Tammy Palazzolo, Director	Durr Can Wall
11:45 AM	St. Clair High School, St. Clair High School Chorale	lf Mu

Cheryl Rasmussen, Director

he Road Home/Paulus Vitness/Halloran Dirait-on/Lauridsen, Morten

Deep River/arr. Spevacek Shut De Do/Greg Gilpin

Roses I Send You/Chatman Soon I Will Be Done/Linda Spevacek Fire, Fire My Heart/Thomas Morley/Linda Spevacek

Hexenlied/Mendelsshon/Neal TaReKiTa/Reena Esmail What Happens When a Woman/Olsavsky

Nine Hundred Miles/Silvey Benedictus/Ruth Morris Gray Hold Me, Rock Me/Tate, Brian

Will You Teach Me?/Unruh The Storm Is Passing Over/Barber Baker

The Poet Sings/Stroope The April Rainbow/Laura Farnell Lineage/Ramsey, Andrea

Lovers Love the Spring/Dickau, David Arirang/Hyo-Won Woo Until Love Is Spoken /Marrolli

Last Words of David/Thompson, Randall Veni, Veni Emmanuel/Michael John Trotta No Time/Susan Brumfield

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Home/Ryan Main There's Gonna Be a Homecomin'/Kyle Pederson

Three Contemporary Latin Settings (Do One)/Estes One Song/Dave and Jean Perry She Sings/Amy Fel

Sanctus/McPheeters, Terre Come in from the Firefly Darkness/Bernon Oy Khodyt Son/arr. Martinez

Prelude to Peace/Stroope, Randall Rain/Langford, Paul The Road Home/Stephen Paulus

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Il est bel et bon/John Leavitt The Lobster Quadrille/David Eddleman

Durme Durme/Snyder Cantamos/James DesJardins Walk in Jeruslaem/Rollo Dillworth

If Music Be the Food of Love/Dickau, David Mata Del Anima Sola/Antonio Estevez In Flanders Fields/Eleanor Daley

1:00 PM	Clarkston High School, Choralaires Michael Peterson, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Hold Fast to Dreams/Susan LaBarr Warrior/Kim Baryluk
1:15 PM	Norup International Middle School, Norup Combined Choir Sarah Noble, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE/2022-23 Artza Alinu/Earlene Rentz Rattlin' Bog/Cristi Cary Miller
1:30 PM	Marian High School, Marian Melodies Amy Blevins, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Metsa Telegramm/Uno Naissoo All The Way Home/Sarah Quartel
1:45 PM	Port Huron Northern High School, Treble Choir Erika Senecal, Director	Dance on My Heart/Koepke truth/Ramsey Jordan's Angels/Dilworth
2:00 PM	Clarkston High School, Madrigals Michael Peterson, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Rock a My Soul/Stacey V. Gibbs Unclouded Day/Shawn Kirchner
2:15 PM	Anderson Middle School, 6th Grade Choir Julie Anne Smith, Director	When I Close My Eyes/Jim Papoulis Gypsy Rover/Margaret Vance Over the Sea To Skye/Cristi Cary Miller
2:30 PM	Anchor Bay High School, Concert Choir Jan Boswell, Director	All Night, All Day/Greg Gilpin Locus Iste/Sally K. Albrecht & Jay Althouse
2:45 PM	Dundee High School, Dundee Descants Megan Sinclair, Director	Music Down in My Soul/Moses Hogan By Night/Hagenberg
3:15 PM	Anderson Middle School, 7th and 8th Grade Choir Julie Anne Smith, Director	Vox/Greg Gilpin Chantez Alleluia/Dave and Jean Perry
3:30 PM	Anchor Bay High School, Chorale Jan Boswell, Director	Zion's Walls/Copland Dies Irae/Michael Trotta When the Light of Morning Breaks/Pinkzebra
3:45 PM	Dundee High School, Dundee Chamber Singers Megan Sinclair, Director	If Music Be the Food of Love/Dickau, David Daemon Irrepit Callidus/Orban Death Came A Knockin'/Arr. Rardin

MSVMA State Choral East Wednesday, April 26, 2023 - Rochester High School

8:00 AM	Hartland Middle School, Eagles Arise Kathi Letovsky, Director
8:15 AM	Armada High School, Armada Chorale Rachel Ulinski, Director
8:30 AM	Milford High School, Concert Choir Brittany Miller, Director
8:45 AM	Berkley High School, Belle Tones Julie Anne Smith, Director
9:00 AM	Hartland Middle School, Aquilae Voces Kathi Letovsky, Director
9:15 AM	Muir Middle School, Colt Choir Megan Gallagher, Director
9:30 AM	Avondale High School, Men of Avondale Kevin Cornwell, Director
9:45 AM	Berkley High School, A Cappella Choir Julie Anne Smith, Director
10:00 AM	Rochester High School, Chorale Catherine Lykins, Director
10:15 AM	Malow Junior High School, Malow Choir Julia Holt, Director
10:30 AM	Detroit School of Arts - High School, Concert Choir Ashley Paul, Director
10:45 AM	Avondale High School, Concert Choir Kevin Cornwell, Director
11:00 AM	Richmond High School, Concert Choir Stacy Clore, Director
11:15 AM	Brandon High School, Concert Choir David Bremer, Director
11:30 AM	Detroit School of Arts - High School, Vision Ensemble Ashley Paul, Director
11:45 AM	Avondale High School, Women of Concert Choir Kevin Cornwell, Director

Fire/Goetze Durme, Durme/Audrey Snyder How Can I Keep From Singing?/Littleton

Barbara Allen/Arr. Spevacek, Linda The Battle of Jericho/Arr. Roger Emerson O Magnum Mysterium/Evan Ramos

Psalm 42/Crocker, Emily I will sing with the spirit/John Rutter Cantar!/Jay Althouse

Sing Gently/Eric Whitacre Day of Fire and Sun/Kate Crellin

Dreamer/Eilers/Bacak The Autumn Reel/Snyder The Battle Of Jericho/Emerson

Ad Astra/Narverud Song of Miriam/Elaine Hagenberg Awakening/Christi Jones

Sing Me A Song Of A Lad That Is Gone/Porterfield Didn't My Lord Deliver Daniel/Greg Gilpin

Ubi Caritas/Durufle In Remembrance/Daley, Eleanor Salmo 150/Aguiar

Cantate Domino/Schutz Skye Boat Song/Lee R. Kesselman Gloria in excelsis/Will Todd

For the Beauty of the Earth/Rutter Cantar!/Althouse There Has to Be a Song/Ramsey

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Hallelujah from Mount of Olives /Ludwig van Beethoven Sanctus /Carlos Simon

I Am In Need of Music/Brunner Ask the Watchman/Paul Caldwell & Sean Ivory

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Inscriptions of Hope/Z.Randall Stroope The Journey/Joseph M. Martin

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Ubi Caritas/Michael John Trotta Home/Ryan Main

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Ritmo/Dan Davidson Steal Away /Stacey Gibbs

Tomorrow Shall Be My Dancing Day/arr. Rutter Jordan's Angels/Rollo Dilworth Way Over in Beulah Lan'/Mario Nascimento 12:00 PM Richmond High School, Chorale Stacy Clore, Director

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 She Sings/Amy Bernon The Bouquet/Kara Stacy Bedwell